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location's WEBSITE Address Address 2 City State Zip County Website 
Enterprise 8 North Point Enterprise AL 36330 Coffee www.shanesribshack.com/enterprise
Montgomery 3984 Atlanta Hwy Montgomery AL 36109 Montgomery www.shanesribshack.com/montgomery
Glendale 9404 West Westgate Blvd. Suite C-101 Glendale AZ 85305 Maricopa www.shanesribshack.com/glendale
Phoenix 2501 West Happy Valley Road Suite 50-1280 Phoenix AZ 85085 Maricopa www.shanesribshack.com/phoenix 
Gulf Breeze 3707 Gulf Breeze Pkwy Gulf Breeze FL 32563 Santa Rosa www.shanesribshack.com/gulfbreeze 
Pace 5037 Hwy 90 Pace FL 32571 Santa Rosa www.shanesribshack.com/pace 
Panama City Beach 10100 Hutchison Blvd Panama City Beach FL 32407 Bay www.shanesribshack.com/panamacitybeach 
Cumberland Pointe 3155 Cobb Parkway Atlanta GA 30339 Cobb www.shanesribshack.com/cumberlandpointe
Edgewood 1221 Caroline St Atlanta GA 30307 Dekalb www.shanesribshack.com/edgewood 
Perimeter Place 123 Perimeter Center West Suite 400 Atlanta GA 30346 Fulton www.shanesribshack.com/perimeter 
Barnesville 534 College Drive Barnesville GA 30204 Lamar www.shanesribshack.com/barnesville 
Brunswick 315 Village at Glynn Place Brunswick GA 31525 Glynn www.shanesribshack.com/brunswick 
Holly Springs 4504 Old Highway 5 Suite 101 Canton GA 30115 Cherokee www.shanesribshack.com/hollysprings 
Hickory Flat 2864 E. Cherokee Dr. Canton GA 30115 Cherokee www.shanesribshack.com/hickoryflat 
Carrollton 1141 Bankhead Hwy Carrollton GA 30116 Carroll www.shanesribshack.com/carrollton 
Cartersville, GA 644 East Main Street Cartersville GA 30121 Bartow www.shanesribshack.com/cartersville 
Columbus 7529 Veterans Pkwy Columbus GA 31909 Muscogee www.shanesribshack.com/northcolumbus 
Conyers 2890 GA Highway 212 Conyers GA 30094 Rockdale www.shanesribshack.com/conyers 
Covington Crossing 11162 Highway 142 North Covington GA 30014 Newton www.shanesribshack.com/covington 
Brown bridge 5340 Hwy 20 S Covington GA 30016 Newton www.shanesribshack.com/brownbridge 
Douglasville 2750 Chapel Hill Road Suite 1400 Douglasville GA 30135 Douglas www.shanesribshack.com/douglasville 
Ellijay 289 Highland Crossing Ellijay GA 30540 Gilmore www.shanesribshack.com/ellijay 
Evans, GA 4446 Washington Rd. Evans GA 30809 Columbia www.shanesribshack.com/evans 
Fairburn, GA 8055 Senoia Rd. Suite 200 Fairburn GA 30213 Fulton www.shanesribshack.com/fairburn 
Fayetteville 805 S Glynn Street Suite 109 Fayetteville GA 30214 Fayette www.shanesribshack.com/fayetteville 
Flowery Branch 5877 Spout Springs Rd. Suite D500 Flowery Branch GA 30542 Hall www.shanesribshack.com/flowerybranch 
Grayson 1911 Grayson Hwy Grayson GA 30017 Gwinnett www.shanesribshack.com/grayson 
Griffin 1424 N. Expressway Suite 114 Griffin GA 30223 Spalding www.shanesribshack.com/griffin 
Grovetown 9606 Bentely Drive Grovetown GA 30813 Columbia www.shanesribshack.com/grovetown
Sugarloaf Pkwy 4835 Sugarloaf Pkwy. Lawrenceville GA 30044 Gwinnett www.shanesribshack.com/lawrenceville 
Locust Grove 4980 Bill Gardner Parkway Locust Grove GA 30248 Henry www.shanesribshack.com/locustgrove 
Loganville 4743 Atlanta Hwy. Loganville GA 30052 Walton www.shanesribshack.com/loganville 
Highway 81 2788 Highway 81 East McDonough GA 30252 Henry www.shanesribshack.com/hwy81 
Jonesboro Road 579 Jonesboro Rd McDonough GA 30252 Henry www.shanesribshack.com/jonesbororoad 
The Original 2136 Highway 155 North McDonough GA 30252 Henry www.shanesribshack.com/theoriginal 
Hwy 20/81 2148 Hwy 20 West McDonough GA 30253 Henry www.shanesribshack.com/hwy20-81 
Milledgeville 2789 N Columbia St. A4 Milledgeville GA 30161 Baldwin www.shanesribshack.com/milledgeville
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Monroe 1978 West Spring Street Monroe GA 30655 Walton www.shanesribshack.com/monroe 
Newnan 55 Newnan Crossing Bypass Newnan GA 30263 Coweta www.shanesribshack.com/newnan 
Norcross 5770 Peachtree Industrial Blvd Suite 111 Norcross GA 30071 Gwinnett www.shanesribshack.com/norcross 
Peachtree City 1261 North Peachtree Pkwy. Building 800 Peachtree City GA 30269 Fayette www.shanesribshack.com/peachtreecity 
Perry 1365 Sam Nunn Blvd Suite H & I Perry GA 31069 Houston www.shanesribshack.com/perry 
Pooler 441 Pooler Parkway Pooler GA 31322 Chatham www.shanesribshack.com/pooler 
Rome 315 Riverside Pkwy Suite 100 Rome GA 30161 Floyd www.shanesribshack.com/rome 
Snellville 4017 Annistown Road Suite J Snellville GA 30039 Gwinnett www.shanesribshack.com/snellville 
Statesboro 1100 Brampton Avenue Suite J Statesboro GA 30458 Bulloch www.shanesribshack.com/statesboro 
Watson Boulevard 2907 Watson Blvd. Warner Robins GA 31093 Houston www.shanesribshack.com/watsonblvd 
Lake Joy Road 670 Lake Joy Road Suite 400 Warner Robins/KathleenGA 31047 Houston www.shanesribshack.com/lakejoyrd 
Northlake 9330 Center Lake Drive Suite 100 Charlotte NC 28216 Mecklenburg www.shanesribshack.com/northlake 
University 440 East McCullough Drive Suite 123 Charlotte NC 28262 Mecklenburg www.shanesribshack.com/university 
Gastonia 3660 E. Franklin Blvd Suite 10 Gastonia NC 28056 Gaston www.shanesribshack.com/gastonia 
Matthews 2309 Matthews Township Pkwy Matthews NC 28105 Mecklenburg www.shanesribshack.com/matthews
Poyner Place 5811 Poyner Village Parkway Suite J Raleigh NC 27616 Wake www.shanesribshack.com/raleigh 
Aiken 2645 Whiskey Rd Aiken SC 29803 Aiken www.shanesribshack.com/aiken 
Rock Hill 4891 Old York Rd. Rock Hill SC 29732 Spartanburg www.shanesribshack.com/rock-hill 
Spartanburg 1735 John B White Blvd Suite 1 Spartanburg SC 29301 York www.shanesribshack.com/spartanburg
Chattanooga 9448 Bradmore Lane Ste 108 Ooltewah TN 37363 Bradley www.shanesribshack.com/chattanooga 
Cleveland Towne Center 4484 Frontage Rd. NW Cleveland TN 37312 Hamilton www.shanesribshack.com/shanescleveland
Fredericksburg 1150 Carl D Silver Parkway Fredericksburg VA 22401 Chesterfield www.shanesribshack.com/fredericksburg
Midlothian 11501 Busy Street Midlothian VA 23236 Spotsylvania www.shanesribshack.com/midlothian 
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